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Foyer
Empfang
Konferenz
Museum
Bistro
Küche
Prüfbereich
Auswertplätze
Überdachung Logistik

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Grundriss Erdgeschoss

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

4

5

5

6

7 8

9

Großraumbüro
Besprechungsräume
Denkerzellen
Kopierbereiche
Meetingpoint
Leiterbüro
Prüfbereich
Auswertbereich
Foyeroberlicht

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Grundriss Regelgeschoss

Längsschnitt Querschnitt


